(xix) Contribution being made by the promoters or directors either as part of the offer or separately in furtherance of such objects:

Mr. Kamleshbhai Bhagubhai Patel, promoter; Mr. Mukeshbhai Jivabhai Patel, promoter; Mr. Sureshbhai (ivabhai Patel,
promoter group intend to subscribe as per details mentioned in point (ix) above. None of the other Directors and other person/
entities belonging to the Promoter Group or key managerial personnel intends to subscribe to the proposed preferential offer of
convertible warrants.

(xx) Principle terms of assets charged as security, if applicable: N.A

(xxi) The details of significant and material orders passed by the Regnlators, Courts and Tribunals impacting the going
concern status of the Company and its future operations: N.A

(xxii) The pre-issue and post-issue shareholding pattern of the Company in the following format:

Shareholding Pattern before and after the Preferential Issue:

Sr. Category Pre-Issue Equity holdings Allotment of equity Post-Issue Equity holdings
No. warrants *(Assuming full conversion of 40,00,000) convertible

warrants)

Noof %of Noof % of No of shares %of
shares shareholding warrants warrant shareholding

holding

A. Promoter holdin2
1. Indian

Individual 9846751 32.73 2500000 50 12346751~~ 35.19

j @1/ ~"'2,
~ ~

;~

~t,j

- .•

Bodies Coroorate 0 0 0 0 0 0
Relatives 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub Total 0 0 0 0 0 0

2. Foreign Promoters 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub Total(A) 9846751 32.73 2500000 50 12346751 35.19

B. Non- Promoter Holdin!!
1. Institutional Investors 2874445 9.55 0 0 2874445 8.19
2. Non-Institutions

Individuals 10695880 35.55 1750000 35 12445880 35.47
NBFC 5036 0.02 0 0 5036 0.01
IEPF 1633 0.00 0 0 1633 0.00
Trust 15000 0.05 0 0 15000 0.04
NRI 232344 0.77 0 0 232344 0.66
Other Director 335641 1.12 0 0 335641 0.96
Clearing Member 193945 0.65 0 0 193945 0.56
Private Corporate Bodies/ 4974391 16.53 750000 15 5724391 16.32
I. ,.._ ..J T ;-:ihi'•

HUF 912380 3.03 0 0 912380 2.60
Sub Total (B) 20240695 67.27 2500000 50 22740695 64.81
GRAND TOTAL 30087446 100.00 5000000 100 35087446 100.00

3. MODE OF PAYMENT OF SUBSCRIPTION:

The mode of payment of subscription is any one of the following :

1. Cheque in favor of ASIAN GRANITO INDIA LIMITED PREFERENTIAL ISSUE 2019-20
2. Demand Draft in favor of ASIAN GRANITO INDIA LIMITED PREFERENTIAL ISSUE 2019-20
3. Other Banking Channels

4 DISCLOSURES WITH REGARD TO INTEREST OF DIRECTORS. LITIGATION ETC.:

(i) Any financial or other material interest of the directors, promoters or key managerial personnel in the offer and the effect
of such interest in so far as it is different from the interests of other persons:

Except Kamleshbhai B Patel, Mukeshbhai J Patel, Sureshbhai J Patel, Directors/Promoters of the Company and their relatives, none of the
Directors/Key Managerial Personnel of the Company/ their relatives are in, anyway, concerned or interested in the offer.

/4~qe;,-,,
/ 0

"\~\ iifo/